
non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

ATG10

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25

FITM2

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

JAK1

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

RBCK1

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

STAT2

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

ATG5

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

RBM15

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

RNF31

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

VPS29

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

ATP13A1

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

BCL2L1

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

CEP55

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

CREBBP

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

DICER1

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

EMC2

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

IFNAR1

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

PCED1B

non−hematopoietic celltype

NK

T

monocyte

macrophage
dendritic cell

Mast

B

−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0.0

0.5

1.0

SETDB1


